845805		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700082770337	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/09/0701040011 **35.00	
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF COMPORATIONS 07 JAN 23 PM 4: 19	
Office Use Only NIHARAWAI CUS	9 NS	

ł

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section	
	Division of Corporations	5

SUBJECT: 73 Corp (Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 845865

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Harry Dunn	
(Name of Person)	
73 Corp	
 (Firm/Company)	
481 Broadwell Drive	
(Address)	
Nashville, Tn. 37220	
 (City/State and Zip code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at ( 615 ) 832 1977 Harry Dunn (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### **STREET ADDRESS:**

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 11, 2007

HARRY DUNN, CPA 73 CORP. 481 BROADWELL DRIVE NASHVILLE, TN 37220

SUBJECT: 73 CORP. Ref. Number: 845865

We have received your document for 73 CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document number and the name listed on the form does not match. If the corporation is 73 Corp you must submit a withdrawal because it's a foreign profit should be filed.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6964.

Irene Albritton Document Specialist

Letter Number: 907A00002584

REALIZION OF CORPORATIONS ö 123 AM

í,

5

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	73 Corp.	THE PLE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Corporation)	
		<b>?</b>
	845865	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	<b>`</b> o `
,		

New Jersey

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

<u>481 Bro</u>	adwell Drive
	(Mailing Address)

Nashville, Tn. 37220 (City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appended fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Harry Dunn (Typed or printed name of person signing) (Date)

January 2007

President (Title of person signing)

**FILING FEE \$35**